OCT. 1, 2024 — WASHINGTON CAPITALS 2024-25 TRAINING CAMP ROSTER

FORWARDS (18)
# Player

19 *BACKSTROM, Nicklas
28 CRISTALL, Andrew

26 DOWD, Nic

80 DUBOIS, Pierre-Luc

22 DUHAIME, Brandon

29 LAPIERRE, Hendrix

88 MANGIAPANE, Andrew
24 McMICHAEL, Connor

15 MILANO, Sonny

63 MIROSHNICHENKO, Ivan
77 *OSHIE, T.J.

8 OVECHKIN, Alex

21 PROTAS, Aliaksei

16 RADDYSH, Taylor

23 SGARBOSSA, Mike

17 STROME, Dylan

13 VRANA, Jakub

43  WILSON, Tom

DEFENSEMEN (9)

27 ALEXEYEV, Alex

25 BEAR, Ethan

74 CARLSON, John

6 CHYCHRUN, Jakob

42 FEHERVARY, Martin

52 MCcILRATH, Dylan

3 ROY, Matt

38 SANDIN, Rasmus

57 VAN RIEMSDYK, Trevor

GOALTENDERS (3)

79 LINDGREN, Charlie
31 SHEPARD, Hunter
48 THOMPSON, Logan

* - Injured

Ht.
6’1"
510"
6'1”
6’4"
6’2"
6’0"
510"
6’0"
6'0”
6'0”
6'0”
6'3”
6’6"
6'3”
6'0”
6'3”
6’0"
6'4”

6’4"
511”
6’3"
6'2"
6'2"
6’5"
6'2"
511"
6'3”

62"
60"
64"

Wt.
199
180
191
225
200
188
184
182
202
192
200
238
237
198
185
194
190
224

212
197
215
205
202
240
210
189
190

185
219
205

Shoots
Left
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right

Left
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right

Catches
Right
Left
Right

Born
11/23/87
2/4/05
5/27/90
6/24/98
5/22/97
2/9/02
4/4/96
1/15/01
5/12/96
2/4/04
12/23/86
9/17/85
1/6/01
2/18/98
7125192
3/7/97
2/28/96
3/29/94

11/15/99
6/26/97
1/10/90
3/31/98
10/6/99
4/20/92
3/1/95
3/7/00
7124191

12/18/93
11/7/95
2/25/97

Birthplace

Gavle, Sweden

Vancouver, British Columbia
Huntsville, Alabama
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts, Quebec
Coral Springs, Florida
Gatineau, Quebec

Toronto, Ontario

Ajax, Ontario

Massapequa, New York
Ussuriysk, Russia

Everett, Washington
Moscow, Russia

Vitebsk, Belarus

Caledon, Ontario
Campbellville, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Prague, Czechia

Toronto, Ontario

St. Petersburg, Russia
Regina, Saskatchewan
Natick, Massachusetts
Boca Raton, Florida
Bratislava, Slovakia
Winnipeg, Manitoba
Detroit, Michigan
Uppsala, Sweden
Middletown, New Jersey

Lakeville, Minnesota
Cohasset, Minnesota
Calgary, Alberta

2023-24 Club
CAPITALS
Kelowna
CAPITALS

Los Angeles
Minnesota/Colorado
Hershey/CAPITALS
Calgary

CAPITALS
CAPITALS
Hershey/CAPITALS
CAPITALS
CAPITALS
CAPITALS

Chicago
Hershey/CAPITALS
CAPITALS
Springfield/St. Louis
CAPITALS

CAPITALS
CAPITALS
CAPITALS

Ottawa

CAPITALS
Hershey/CAPITALS
Los Angeles
CAPITALS
CAPITALS

CAPITALS
Hershey/CAPITALS
Vegas

League(s)
NHL
WHL
NHL

NHL

NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL

NHL

NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL

NHL

NHL

NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL

NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL
NHL
NHL

NHL
AHL/NHL
NHL



